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Sprachen einfach lernen

22

Family members

23

14

11

16

17

19

18

21

24

Across
4. Sohn

7. Onkel
9. Nichte

11.
14.
15.
19.
20.
21.
23.
24,

Grol3mutter
Enkelkinder
Cousin/e

Enkelin
Schwiegertochter
Schwiegersohn
Schwégerin
Stiefmutter

15

20

10

Down

1. Vater

2. Muttter

3. Bruder

4. Schwester
6. Tochter

8. Tante

10.
11.
14.
16.
17.
18.
21.
22.

Neffe
GrolRvater
GrolRReltern
Ehemann
Ehefrau
Enkel
Stiefvater
Schwager
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